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Address Owner Name Folio

Search:
1006 MAONTEREY Suite 

Back to Search Results

Property Information
Folio: 03-4107-001-0140

Sub-Division:
WELBON SUB

Property Address
1006 MONTEREY ST

Owner
ABRAHAM REYES

Mailing Address
1006 MONTEREY ST
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

PA Primary Zone
0100 SINGLE FAMILY - GENERAL

Primary Land Use
0101 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE FAMILY : 1 UNIT

Beds / Baths / Half 3 / 1 / 0

Floors 1

Living Units 1

Actual Area 1,148 Sq.Ft
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Featured Online Tools

Living Area 976 Sq.Ft

Adjusted Area 1,082 Sq.Ft

Lot Size 5,712 Sq.Ft

Year Built 1939

Comparable Sales Glossary

PA Additional Online Tools Property Record Cards

Property Search Help Property Taxes

Report Discrepancies Report Homestead Fraud

 
     

Zoom Map View Layers 

Close 

Choose your desired view:

Aerial Map

Street Map

Angled Aerial Views

Google Street View

View previous year aerials

-- year --  Go



2020 Aerial Photography  60ft

https://www8.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/ComparableSales/#/?folio=0341070010140
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/glossary.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/online_tools.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/PRC/CreatePRCmain.aspx?folio=0341070010140
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property-search-help.asp
https://miamidade.county-taxes.com/public/real_estate/parcels/0341070010140
http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/ContactForm/ContactFormMain.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/HomesteadFraud/HomesteadFraud.aspx
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Special Taxing Districts and Other Non-Ad valorem Assessments Tax Comparison

Tax Estimator TRIM Notice

Value Adjustment Board

Assessment Information
Year 2020 2019 2018

Land Value $248,472 $248,472 $268,464

Building Value $87,642 $87,642 $87,642

Extra Feature Value $1,731 $1,741 $1,751

Market Value $337,845 $337,855 $357,857

Assessed Value $207,133 $202,477 $333,841

Taxable Value Information
 2020 2019 2018

COUNTY

Exemption Value $50,000 $50,000 $0

Taxable Value $157,133 $152,477 $333,841

SCHOOL BOARD

Exemption Value $25,000 $25,000 $0

Taxable Value $182,133 $177,477 $357,857

CITY

Exemption Value $50,000 $50,000 $0

Taxable Value $157,133 $152,477 $333,841

REGIONAL

Exemption Value $50,000 $50,000 $0

Taxable Value $157,133 $152,477 $333,841

Benefits Information

Benefit Type 2020 2019 2018

Save Our Homes Cap Assessment Reduction $130,712

Non-Homestead Cap Assessment Reduction $24,016

Portability Assessment Reduction $135,378

Homestead Exemption $25,000 $25,000

http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/Taxes/NonAdvalorem.aspx?folio=0341070010140
http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/Taxes/TaxComparison.aspx?folio=0341070010140
http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/Taxes/TaxEstimator.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/trimpdf/MakeTrim.aspx?FolSrch=0341070010140
https://www2.miami-dadeclerk.com/vab/vabsearch.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/amendment_10.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_value_cap.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_portability.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_homestead.asp
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Second Homestead Exemption $25,000 $25,000

Note: Not all benefits are applicable to all Taxable Values (i.e. County, School Board, City, Regional).

Full Legal Description

WELBON PB 39-100 

LOT 15 

LOT SIZE 56 X 102 

OR 18512-3723-3726/20623-0199 

COC 26087-1189 09 2007 6 

Sales Information
Previous Sale Price OR Book-Page Qualification Description

09/01/2007 $350,000 26087-1189 Other disqualified

03/01/2007 $0 25504-1845 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

04/01/2006 $590,000 24500-2984 Sales which are qualified

11/01/2003 $275,000 21823-1371 Sales which are qualified

03/01/1999 $162,500 18512-3723 Sales which are qualified

10/01/1998 $201,300 18308-1151 Sales which are qualified

10/01/1998 $0 00000-00000 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

04/01/1995 $0 16747-1395 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

10/01/1994 $124,000 16572-3558 Sales which are qualified

08/01/1990 $0 00000-00000 Sales which are disqualified as a result of examination of the deed

11/01/1983 $72,000 11963-1040 Sales which are qualified

01/01/1975 $34,000 00000-00000 Sales which are qualified

12/01/1974 $15,000 00000-00000 Sales which are qualified

For more information about the Department of Revenue's Sales Qualification Codes.

Land Information
Land Use Muni Zone PA Zone Unit Type Units Calc Value

GENERAL SFR 0100 - SINGLE FAMILY - GENERAL Square Ft. 5,712.00 $248,472

2020 2019 2018

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_homestead_additional.asp
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi6VjDQY5UkbVbyPt6PGhC5TCBLAxe9oxLg%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhiz0nfOGJ6yrXv2lSOeAYHcjybIwlyfubYQ%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi03991yTQfLbrUxt4KCV1O6BYhxuX2KRpg%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi47pz2O6Q9oEMyVfBXGVoln0LbDO2SrMHg%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi4Y%2f06WZ8HR8xz8VgeAmxS65JEYrzqQgQA%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi%2bSTHIaBt5pSmeXe81j5GB05hPGcrabcIQ%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi5K4tIoWMEvtv6VVIagHT4VuiXI3%2bEEWcQ%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi%2bjII%2fgrfBs3bvs%2bIFNDWZFZQXAzwhUPUw%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhiz6gPpCAAumkyXa9IhKjQxC8GhkTn0hPhg%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi5K4tIoWMEvtv6VVIagHT4VuiXI3%2bEEWcQ%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi9X%2bBuFUb5NVYwTtlYFXtd%2bpdv3Hb%2faKoQ%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi5K4tIoWMEvtv6VVIagHT4VuiXI3%2bEEWcQ%3d%3d
https://onlineservices.miami-dadeclerk.com/OfficialRecords/StandardSearch.aspx?QS=lHVlhHQhIZoJRUYKiXnhi5K4tIoWMEvtv6VVIagHT4VuiXI3%2bEEWcQ%3d%3d
http://floridarevenue.com/property/Documents/salequalcodes_aft01012018.pdf
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Building Information
Building Number Sub Area Year Built Actual Sq.Ft. Living Sq.Ft. Adj Sq.Ft. Calc Value

1 1 1939 1,148 976 1,082 $87,642

 Current Building Sketches Available!

Extra Features
Description Year Built Units Calc Value

Patio - Terrazzo, Pebble 1995 150 $741

Chain-link Fence 4-5 ft high 1968 180 $990

Additional Information

* The information listed below is not derived from the Property Appraiser's Office records. It is provided for convenience and is derived from other
government agencies.

https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/PropertySketch/Sketch.aspx?Folio=0341070010140&year=2021
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The Office of the Property Appraiser is continually editing and updating the tax roll. This website may not reflect the most current information on record. The
Property Appraiser and Miami-Dade County assumes no liability, see full disclaimer and User Agreement at http://www.miamidade.gov/info/disclaimer.asp

For inquiries and suggestions email us at http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/ContactForm/ContactFormMain.aspx.

Version: 2.0.3

LAND USE AND RESTRICTIONS

OTHER GOVERNMENTAL JURISDICTIONS

Community Development District: NONE

Community Redevelopment Area: NONE

Empowerment Zone: NONE

Enterprise Zone: NONE

Urban Development: INSIDE URBAN DEVELOPMENT BOUNDARY

Zoning Code: SFR -

Existing Land Use: 11 - SINGLE-FAMILY, HIGH DENSITY (OVER 5 DU/GROSS ACRE, OTHER THAN
TOWNHOUSES, DUPLEXES AND MOBILE HOMES).

Government Agencies and Community Services

Business Incentives

Childrens Trust

City of Coral Gables

Environmental Considerations

Florida Inland Navigation District

PA Bulletin Board

Special Taxing District and Other Non-Ad valorem Assessment

School Board

South Florida Water Mgmt District

Tax Collector

Exemptions & Benefits

Deployed Military

Disability Exemptions

Homestead

http://www.miamidade.gov/info/disclaimer.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/ContactForm/ContactFormMain.aspx
http://gisweb.miamidade.gov/communityservices/CommunityServicesAll.html?x=&y=&bufferDistance=5&address=1006%20MONTEREY%20ST
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/businessincentive/default.aspx?searchType=address&paramvalue=1006%20MONTEREY%20ST,%20Coral%20Gables,%20FL%2033134-2581&
https://www.thechildrenstrust.org/
http://www.coralgables.com/
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/Environmentalconsiderations/?searchtype=address&paramvalue=1006%20MONTEREY%20ST,%20Coral%20Gables,%20FL%2033134-2581&
http://www.aicw.org/
http://bbs.miamidade.gov/
http://www8.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/PAOnlineTools/Taxes/NonAdvalorem.aspx?folio=0341070010140
http://www.dadeschools.net/
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/sfwmdmain/home%20page
http://www.miamidade.gov/taxcollector/
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_military.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_disabilities.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_homestead.asp
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More >

Institutional

Senior Citizens

More >

Real Estate

40 Yr Building  
Re-Certification

Appealing Your Assessment

Defective Drywall

Folio Numbers

Mortgage Fraud

More >

Tangible Personal Property

Appealing your Assessment

Assessment Information Search

Exemptions

Extension Requests

Filing Returns

Public Records

Address Blocking

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_institutional.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_homestead_senior.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/real_estate.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_recertification.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/appealing_assessment.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/news_drywall.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_folio_numbers.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/mortgage-fraud.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_tangible.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/appealing_assessment.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/business_lookup.asp#/
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_tangible.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_tangible_extension.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/exemptions_tangible_filing.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/public_records_address_block.asp
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More >

Change of Name

Change of Address

Change of Ownership & Title

Declaration of Condominium

More >

Online Tools

Property Search

Property Sales

Tax Estimator

Tax Comparison

Homestead Exemption and Portability

More >

Tax Roll Administration

Appealing your Assessment

Reports

http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/public_records.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/public_records_name_change.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/address_change.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/public_records_ownership.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/public_records_condo.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/online_tools.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_search.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/property_sales.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxEstimator.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/PAPortal/Taxes/TaxComparison.aspx
https://www.miamidade.gov/PaPortal/AutoOnlineFile/ExemptionOnlineMainMenu.aspx
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/roll-administration.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/appealing_assessment.asp
http://www.miamidade.gov/pa/reports.asp

